VOLVO CAR AB

VOLVO CAR AB

ISIN: SE0021628898

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
23.54 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.17% (0.50)

SE0021628898
VOLCAR B
Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

6,143 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

23.485 SEK (1,566)
23.50 SEK (15)
23.11 SEK

24.075 SEK

23.10 SEK

23.04 SEK

23.6427 SEK
4,800,747
113,488,831.29
6,617

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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n about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=211770114,257594989,257594601,257594212,270375627,257595397,270375661,257595195,270375629,211770128,215106731,215106752,215107053,215109031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021628898&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c6da79688fabc62613f3414d32cccec81d4423b4e99076a7723139f75a7e6f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f984f0a7f547e4a67&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c8b1ef98c0ea2af9a14d7d317f207c470eb9c7c861fc69d452ae9488444cd33&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a0b24c8426f6e43c&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a2334efe53f1bf3f17542ad62d030eb566d5b9bc43c47bdd8bbfb136e6cb64f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=473a124ac186b0b50&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68236a72d5e5c02f2d1695bac2d7b6b4da7332708181d40cd0958dcdf846dd6c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=821be940d4dab051b&time=1729424312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37b40117ebcedb97f488a1bf1e8c449fedfd98ebc1a76e2b6b3312f854930867&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=588d512da9409e34a&time=1729424312&tool=RSC

VOLVO CAR AB

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
23.54 SEK

Difference (] 2.17% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN SE0021628898
Symbol VOLCAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,143 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.485 SEK (1,566)
Ask (Ask size) 23.50 SEK (15)
Open 23.11 SEK
High 24.075 SEK
Low 23.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 23.04 SEK
VWAP 23.6427 SEK
Volume (pcs) 4,800,747
Trading volume 113,488,831.29
Number of trades 6,617
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -43.14%  -49.27% -
Perf (abs.) -17.86 -22.86 -
Beta 1.49 1.61 1.58
Volatility 52.28 57.13 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VOLVO CAR AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:00
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

23.22 SEK
24.82 SEK
29.13 SEK (5,122,136
32.83 SEK (5,595,012
44.82 SEK (2024/04/10
22.38 SEK (2024/10/16
46.20 SEK (2023/10/19
22.38 SEK (2024/10/16

4,615,490
6,458,886

—_ o~ o~ o~

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.05EUR 0.12 98
2.064 EUR 0.00 9
23.54 SEK 113.49 6,617
1.963 EUR 0.00 1
23.825 SEK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356447568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618

VOLVO CAR AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:01

08:01

15:29

20:47

19:32

08:06

1.9625 EUR 0.00

1.9625 EUR 0.00

2.073EUR 0.00

2.225USD 0.00

2.048 EUR 0.00

1.9945 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357834618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356266970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355568429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357047001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412128

VOLVO CAR AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VO L VvV O

Contact Details
VOLVO CAR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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